
Tigerman

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Szukat Jeremias (06/3294) 4 8 2 5 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 6 4 8 0 0

Corsini Giuseppe (10/522) 2 2 4 8 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 10 2 3 0 0

Wilhelm Uwe (06/662) 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0

Modoli Arianna (06/1207) 4 6 2 3 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 12 4 8 2 3 0 0

Bonardo Chiara (10/985) 2 1 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0

Shade Sigrid (06/663) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Szukat Jeremias 06/3294 28 61 2,18

Corsini Giuseppe 10/522 28 57 2,04

Wilhelm Uwe 06/662 28 52 1,86

Modoli Arianna 06/1207 28 50 1,79

Bonardo Chiara 10/985 16 15 0,94

Shade Sigrid 06/663 0 0 0,00

My Family Is Fire

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Francioni  Davide  (10/1373) 4 8 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 8

Bani Sara (06/2977) 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 3

Pasqui Silvia (06/3544) 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 3

Giusti Flavia (06/2482) 0 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Camerelli Mauro (06/3964) 4 2 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1

Giusti Mariano (06/2716) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Guerrini Ettore (06/2674) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Francioni  Davide 10/1373 32 72 2,25

Bani Sara 06/2977 26 28 1,08

Pasqui Silvia 06/3544 24 21 0,88

Giusti Flavia 06/2482 10 20 2,00

Camerelli Mauro 06/3964 20 13 0,65

Giusti Mariano 06/2716 8 10 1,25

Guerrini Ettore 06/2674 8 8 1,00

Cerbar-C

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Martinelli Simone (10/1587) 4 6 2 0 2 3 2 3 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 3

Laurenzi Mirco (10/1589) 4 2 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 8 2 4

Pescari Leonardo (10/1586) 4 0 2 0 2 3 4 5 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0

Fontanelli Fabrizio (06/4143) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 6

Agostini Andrea (06/4151) 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 4 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 6 2 0

Bacci Daniele (10/1588) 4 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 4

Giulietti Davide (10/1585) 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 2 4 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4

Martinelli Stefano (10/1584) 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5

Gorea Iulian (06/4150) 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4

Mattei Francesco (10/1590) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martinelli Simone 10/1587 20 27 1,35

Laurenzi Mirco 10/1589 20 24 1,20

Pescari Leonardo 10/1586 22 22 1,00

Fontanelli Fabrizio 06/4143 12 21 1,75

Agostini Andrea 06/4151 16 16 1,00

Bacci Daniele 10/1588 18 16 0,89

Giulietti Davide 10/1585 14 15 1,07

Martinelli Stefano 10/1584 8 14 1,75

Gorea Iulian 06/4150 14 13 0,93

Mattei Francesco 10/1590 0 0 0,00

Jonny's Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chiodi Manuele (06/1082) 4 11 4 12 4 0 3 9 4 12 3 9 4 5 0 0 4 11 2 5

Innocentini Alessandro (10/1526) 2 4 4 3 4 0 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 6

Pompei Matteo (06/3568) 2 6 4 3 4 0 4 10 4 8 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 5

Migliorati Fabrizio (10/028) 4 10 2 1 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 6 2 0 0 0 4 7 2 3

Ramaccioni Marco (10/1164) 2 6 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Mancini Eduard (10/1163) 2 3 0 0 4 0 2 4 0 0 4 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cucchiarini Stefano (10/1042) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiodi Manuele 06/1082 32 74 2,31

Innocentini Alessandro 10/1526 34 50 1,47

Pompei Matteo 06/3568 32 47 1,47

Migliorati Fabrizio 10/028 20 36 1,80

Ramaccioni Marco 10/1164 12 18 1,50

Mancini Eduard 10/1163 14 17 1,21

Cucchiarini Stefano 10/1042 0 0 0,00



Sissy Pub

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Canosci Marco (10/1549) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappai Daniele  (06/3941) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cestelli Andrea (06/3955) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciotta Bruno (10/1551) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Lorenzi  Michele  (06/4152) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moriconi Luca (06/3963) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Canosci Marco 10/1549 0 0 0,00

Cappai Daniele 06/3941 0 0 0,00

Cestelli Andrea 06/3955 0 0 0,00

Ciotta Bruno 10/1551 0 0 0,00

De Lorenzi  Michele 06/4152 0 0 0,00

Moriconi Luca 06/3963 0 0 0,00

Replay 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Floridi Marcello (06/3925) 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 9

Ciotti David (10/1576) 4 0 2 1 4 6 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 8 2 2 4 6 3 2

Santinelli Massimo (10/1570) 2 0 4 8 2 3 4 5 2 1 0 0 1 3 1 3 1 1 0 0

Nevosi Andrea (10/1572) 1 0 2 4 2 5 4 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 0 4 3

Bellucci Melody (10/1571) 2 0 2 0 4 3 2 1 2 1 0 0 3 3 4 8 4 2 2 1

De Santis Ferdinando (10/1573) 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 3

Rotini Marco (10/1575) 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Mariani Cristian (10/1574) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Floridi Marcello 06/3925 26 38 1,46

Ciotti David 10/1576 27 26 0,96

Santinelli Massimo 10/1570 17 24 1,41

Nevosi Andrea 10/1572 25 24 0,96

Bellucci Melody 10/1571 25 19 0,76

De Santis Ferdinando 10/1573 16 8 0,50

Rotini Marco 10/1575 5 4 0,80

Mariani Cristian 10/1574 3 0 0,00


